Resultatlista

Sjoormstraffen 2010

21-nov

Pl Namn
1 THOMAS

1 DICK

2 ARON

3 JOHAN
4 HAKAN
5 RAGNAR
6 BERTIL
7 HANS

1 PETER

2 PONTUS
3 MAHIR

4 KRISTER
5 JOHAN
6 ERIK

7 BERNT

1 CURT

2 PAR

3 JOHAN

4 MATTIAS
5 MIKAEL

1 KRISTINA
2 JENNY

1 VIKTORIA

1 TOBIAS
2 ANDREAS

1 REBECKA
2 MALIN

1 JESPER
2 HANNES
3 ELIAS
4 ARVID

1 JONATAN
2 JOHAN

3 PAR

4 MARKUS
5 SIMON

AKESSON

LINDGREN
NILSSON
AHLBECK
BENGTSSON
SKANAKER
NILSSON
BENGTSSON

JOHANSSON
OLSSON
SPAHIO
PERSSON
BREDMARK
LUDVIGSSON
ALPENHOFF

JOHANSSON
KARLSSON
KARLSSON
NILSSON
BACKSTEDT

NILSSON
AXELSSON

JOHANSSON

PERSSON
ENGBORG

KRISTENSEN
AXELSSON

CATO
RYDBERG
NILSSON
OKMARK

KOSKINEN
ROSLUND
ANDREASSON
KRISTENSEN
VEHMA

Forening
LUNDS PK

PSKF M STENBOCK
KFIK

TORNA HALLESTADS PK
HALMSTAD SPSK

PSKF M STENBOCK
SJOORMENS PK
HALMSTAD SPSK

KFIK

PSKF M STENBOCK
MALMO PK
LJUNGBYHEDS PK
MALMO PK

KFIK

MALMO PK

TORNA HALLESTADS PK
KARLSHAMNS UPSK
HALMSTAD SPSK
KARLSHAMNS UPSK
KFIK

SJOORMENS PK
PSKF M STENBOCK

KARLSHAMNS UPSK

OCKERO SF
KARLSHAMNS UPSK

SJOORMENS PK
PSKF M STENBOCK

PK ELBOGEN
KARLSHAMNS UPSK
SJOORMENS PK
KFIK

SJOORMENS PK
KFIK
KFIK
KFIK
SJOORMENS PK

Licnr

M061151TOHO1

M261156DIC01
M200285AR001
M110873JOH03
MIID00037531
MO080634RAGO1
M271158BERO1
MIID00993243

M120658PET02
M161176PONO3
BET
M160357KRI102
M211264HOHO1
M170585ERIO1
M251169BERO1

M291046CURO1
M010974PAR01
MIID01115889

M250681MATO1

K051261KRI01
K111188JENO2

K150187VIKO1

M140892TOB04
M260390AND05

K210492REBO1
K030291MALO03

M220894JES04
M260390ANDO05
M130594EL102
BET

M220295J0H02
M210272PAR01

Klass
H55

H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3

H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2

H1
H1
H1
H1
H1

D3
D2

D1

20P
20P

20F
20F

17P
17P
17P
17P

15PF
15PF
15PF
15PF
15PF

1 2 3

86

94
92
95
98
92
96
91

93
96
91
92
89
90
91

87
83
81
87
82

90
83

87

93
91

89
92

90
88
89
76

84
86
87
79
73

88

94
92
95
92
93
88
90

94
94
94
92
89
95
84

92
89
81
85
83

94
83

93

93
87

92
84

81
86
86
75

88
82
81
78
80

88

95
99
90
92
95
93
95

96
96
93
92
91
87
89

85
86
87
86
85

89
78

84

95
90

90
91

90
77
80
81

78
80
79
79
75
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88

98
97
94
93
93
91
92

95
94
93
91
90
91
92

86
90
87
80
71

90
88

85

94
89

90
90

86
79
81
82

82
82
82
89
75

96
96
97
94
92
88
89

95
95
90
89
93
92
92

90
85
89
80
70

91
92

85
89
83
82

92
92
95
92
94
94
92

93
90
95
92
93
89
93

89
92
84
86
78

91
91

85
97
85
90

350

569
568
566
561
559
550
549

566
565
556
548
545
544
541

529
525
509
504
469

363
332

349

557
540

361
357
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516
504
486

332
330
329
325
303
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1 ARVID

2 SARA

3 MARTIN

4 ERIC

5 MARTIN

6 ADAM

7 ALEXANDER

1 JONAS

2 ISAC

3 VIKTOR

4 ISAC

5 ALEXANDER
6 OSKAR

7 OSKAR

8 JOHANNES

1 ALGOT
2 SOFIA

JOHAN
PAR

Tavlingsledare
Domare:
Jury

AXELSSON
EKERUP
MAJVALL
BERLIN
CEDERBERG
HALLBERG
STIMOSE

ANDERSSON WANG
ANDERSSON

KOCK

OLSSON

SCHWAB

OLIN

MATTISSON
GUSTAVSSON

AXELSSON
HOJKLINT

ROSLUND
ANDREASSON

Gote Onnemyr

PSKF M STENBOCK
RONNEBY F17 PSK
MALMO PK
KARLSHAMNS UPSK
PK ELBOGEN
KARLSHAMNS UPSK
PK ELBOGEN

PSKF M STENBOCK
SJOORMENS PK
PSKF M STENBOCK
SJOORMENS PK
PK ELBOGEN

PSKF M STENBOCK
KFIK

KFIK

PSKF M STENBOCK
PK ELBOGEN

KFIK
KFIK

Bertil Nilsson/Patrik Carlsson
Bertil Nilsson/Patrik Carlsson/Péar Karlsson
Kontaktperson: Patrik Carlsson 040-974497
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11
11
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11
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15PF
15PF

M220295J0H02
M210272PAR01

99
98
96
96
91
78
80

95
99
93
87
87
89
78
91

92
89

86
87

99
97
93
93
93
82
83

98
96
95
87
87
79
91
84

90
84

82
81

99
98
94
95
91
83
87

95
95
91
91
83
95
94
85

91
88

80
79

98
99
97
95
94
88
78

95
91
95
91
90
83
81
81

90
86

395
392
380
379
369
331
328

383
381
374
356
347
346
344
341

363
347
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